
Name Email Member / Non Member Company Business Type

Caroline Farley caroline.farley@smartpasupport.com BiZHUB Member Smart PA Support Remote PA

Chris Bowen chris@babco.co.uk Non - Member Babco International Drinks Company 

Chris Burchell chris.burchell@hants.gov.uk Non - Member Hampshire Growth Hub Business Support

Clare Stacey clarestacey330@hotmail.com Non - Member The Property Staging Team Property Management 

Cody Colville choose@gotodigitaluk.co.uk Non - Member Go To Digital UK Ltd Digital Marketing

Damon Bowen-Ashwin damon@adaptandflow.co.uk BiZHUB Member Adapt & Flow Lifestyle Health Coach

Dave Nyss davenyss@reallearning.co.uk BiZHUB Member Real Learning Business Training and Consulting

David Tinson david@hubertis.co.uk BiZHUB Member &Stenball Limited Construction

Edward Wijnen edward@mygrowthhack.com BiZHUB Member My Growth Hack Business Advisor

Emilie Heaney emilie@startupmarketeer.co.uk Non - Member Start Up Maketeer Marketing

Emma Selby emma@signalbizhub.co.uk HOST SiGNAL SiGNAL

Esther Nicholls enicholls@estherlets.co.uk Non - Member Esther Lets Lettings

Fiona Ryland info@rylandresearch.com BiZHUB Member Ryland Research Manufacturing & Engineering

Gareth Turner gareth@signalbizhub.co.uk SiGNAL SiGNAL SiGNAL

Gary Newell 	Jigsawconsultant@btinternet.com BiZHUB Member Jigsaw Construction Construction

Hannah Logan hannah.logan6@icloud.com BiZHUB Member Virtual Perfection Virtual Expert 

Hannah Pereira hannah@buttonmedia.net Non - Member Button Media Ltd Video production service

Harry Watts harry@private-detectives.co.uk Non - Member Answers Investigation Private Investigator

Helen Pritchard orchid.digital.ltd@gmail.com Non - Member Orchid Digital Ltd Video Content Creators

Ian Woodley IanWoodley@financekitchen.london Non - Member Finance Kitchen Investment

James Forster james.forster@howdeninsurance.co.uk BiZHUB Member Howden Insurance Broker

James West 	james@toomanywords.co.uk Non - Member Too Many Words Video production

Jamie Morgan jamie@helpmegrow.co.uk Non - Member Help Me Grow Business Coach

Jane Mancini jane@wag-design.com BiZHUB Member Wag Design Branding & Design Agency

John Ryland info@rylandresearch.com BiZHUB Member Ryland Research Manufacturing & Engineering

Josie Herbert josie@phinesspr.co.uk Non - Member Phiness PR Public relations

Keith Dibble keith.dibble@rushmoor.gov.uk Non - Member Rushmoor Borough Council Rushmoor Borough Council
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Lee Symons lee@puzzlepiecelaw.co.uk Non - Member Puzzle Piece Law  Legal Services

Lisa Collyer lisa@yapo.co.uk BiZHUB Member YAPO Branded Clothing & Workwear

Lisa Woolnough lisa.woolnough@smartpasupport.com BiZHUB Member Smart PA Support Remote PA

Liv Gilbert Liv@socialnetworkingclub.co.uk Non - Member Social Networking Club Networking

Lizzie Turner lizzie@delta365.co.uk Non - Member Delta 365 Telecoms & Connectivity 

Lucy Andrews lucy@lucyandrewsva.co.uk Non - Member Lucy Andrews - Your Virtual Virtual Assistant

Mandy Develle mandy@mdfxconsulting.com Non - Member MDFX Consulting Business Exchange Broker

Matt Laakvand matt@luminousindustries.co.uk BiZHUB Member Luminous Industries Ltd Graphic Design   

Niall Jones 	niall@thepeerspace.com BiZHUB Member The Peer Space Business Social

Paul Adams paul.adams@branstonadams.co.uk Non - Member Branston Adams Chartered Accountants 

Sarah Marsh sarahmarsh@magikats.co.uk BiZHUB Member MagiKats Tuition Centres Education

Sianna Barling sianna@private-detectives.co.uk Non - Member Answers Investigation Private Investigator

Steven Obaditch stevenobaditch@aol.co.uk Non - Member FTBS Consulting Ltd Consulting

Stuart Elsdon stuart.elsdon@blucando.it BiZHUB Member Blucando IT Company

Stuart Morrison Triple Point Enterprises CO-HOST Triple Point Enterprises Ltd Web Development and Business 

Susan Richards surichards39@gmail.com Non - Member Su Richards Graphic Design Graphic Design   

Tom Bircham tom.bircham@rushmoor.gov.uk Non - Member Rushmoor Borough Council Rushmoor Borough Council

William Cox william.cox@sjpp.co.uk BiZHUB Member Littlewick Wealth Financial Adviser

Did you enjoy our event today?

Why not book onto our next event by scanning the QR code.
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